
Statement of child nutrition food based meal pattern equivalency: Each 4.50 oz serving of Whole Grain Flour Mini Chicken

Tacos provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate and 2.0 oz eq grains for the Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements.

Code: 25701 Pack: 297/1.50oz.

Product Name: Whole Grain Flour Mini Chicken Tacos     Serving Size: 4.50 oz.

Shelf life: 12 months frozen (0° - 15°F)

Ti-Hi: 9 x 6

Cases/pallet: 54

Case cube: 1.21; Dimension: 15.8”x11.875”x11.125”

Pallet height: 72-in

Gross case wt: 28.84 lbs      Net: 27.84 lbs

Pallets/truck: 24

UPC: 10852777002537

ALLERGENS: Wheat, Milk, & Soy

At least 50% of the grains used in this product are whole grains.
CONTAINS 110242 COMMODITY CHEESE 

CONTAINS: 99 – 4.50 OZ SERVINGS PER CASE  297/1.50 oz  

(3 WG FLOUR MINI CHICKEN TACOS PER SERVING)

Tasty Brands • 6800 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 101 West • Syosset, NY 11791 • 516-938-4588

Fax 516-935-1825 • www.tastybrandsk12.com

Product Info

Effective Date: 01/25/2016

Supersedes: 07/30/2014

PREPARATION – for best results

Keep frozen until ready to prepare

1. Lay frozen Mini Tacos on a parchment lined sheet pan. Do not

prepare from thawed.

2. Bake in a 350°F convection oven for 6-8 minutes. Ovens will

vary so please adjust time and temperature. Internal product

temperature must reach 165F).

3. Serve.

Product will hold for 1 hour or longer stored uncovered in a dry 145°

warmer.

INGREDIENTS: Mechanically Separated Chicken, Water,

Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Niacin, Reduced

Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Cheddar

Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes,

Annatto), Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Protein Concentrate),

Seasoning (Spices, Paprika, Maltodextrin, Modified Corn Starch,

Sugar, Garlic Powder, Citric Acid, Natural Flavor, Caramel Color),

Contains Less than 2% of: Tomato Paste, Sea Salt, Modified Food

Starch, Distilled Vinegar, Solubilized Wheat Gluten, Salt Replacer

(Natural Flavor, Potassium Chloride), Methylcellulose, L-Cysteine

Monohydrochloride, Soybean Oil, Salt.


